
Our Pricing is based on your 
attendee count to ensure everyone is 

covered at your meeting.

To get started, email the following 
information to 

Catering@mythorntons.com

Your Name
Company

Contact Number
Attendee Count

Date & Time of Event

Note: Orders must be submitted a 
minimum of 72 hours prior to your event.

CATER
LET US

YOUR NEXT EVENT AT
NORTON HEALTHCARE SPORTS & LEARNING CENTER

ATTENDEE
COUNT
(UP TO)

DONUTS COFFEE ORANGE
JUICE

10
20
30
40
50
60
70

$ 18
$ 26
$ 35
$ 43
$ 60
$ 68
$ 75

$ 54
$ 88
$ 122
$ 156
$ 188
$ 220
$ 250

$ 18
$ 26
$ 35
$ 43
$ 60
$ 68
$ 75


