

CATER YOUR NEXT EVENT AT

NORTON HEALTHCARE SPORTS & LEARNING CENTER

Our Pricing is based on your attendee count to ensure everyone is covered at your meeting.

ATTENDEE COUNT (UP TO)	DONUTS	COFFEE	ORANGE JUICE
10	\$54	\$ 18	\$18
20	\$88	\$26	\$26
30	\$122	\$35	\$35
40	\$ 156	\$43	\$43
50	\$ 188	\$60	\$60
60	\$220	\$ 68	\$ 68
70	\$250	\$ 75	\$75

To get started, email the following information to

Catering@mythorntons.com

- Your Name
- Company
- Contact Number
- Attendee Count
- Date & Time of Event

Note: Orders must be submitted a minimum of 72 hours prior to your event.

